e particuliers

TARBES
*Le nouveau baréme rentre en vigueur & compter du 05 novembre 2025

notre bareme d’honoraires

prix du bien (net vendeur)

gagnant

EXCLUSIF

sérénité
SEMI-EXCLUSIF

mandat
initial

SIMPLE

0499999 €

6990 €

6990 €

5990 €

100 k€ & 250 k€

6,9 %

59 %

59 %

251 a 450 k€

5,9 %

49 %

4.9 %

451 a4 600 k€

4,9 %

3,9 %

3,9 %

601 & 1000 k€

3,9 %

2,9 %

2,9 %

+ 1000 k€

2,9 %

1,9 %

1%




